2119126 - 2/25/26

HOT DEALS:

TOP ROUND FOR LONDON BROIL

FUJI APPLES
RICE OR PASTA RONI 4-6 OZ
ESS SHREDS/BLOCK CHEESES

MEAT:

PORK CHOPS

BNL SKL CHICKEN THIGHS
LAND O FROST LUNCH MEAT
BAR S CORN DOGS 42.3 OZ
BORNSTEIN SHRIMP MEAT

DAIRY:

LACTAID 64 OzZ

DAISY COTTAGE CHEESE 16 OZ
TILLAMOOK YOGURT 6 OZ

Z0| GREEK YOGURT 32 OZ
RANA RAV/TORT 10 OZ PASTA

GROCERY:

GATORADE 28 OZ

ESS CAN TOMATOES 14.5 OZ
ESS CHUNK LT TUNA S5 OZ
MANWICH SAUCES 15-16 OZ
LAYS POTATO CHIPS 7.75 OZ
MRS BUTTERWORTH SYRUP
MILK BONE DOG BISCUITS

Clinton

Foodmart

$6.99 LB
69¢ LB
2/$3.00
2/$4.00

$2.99 LB
$2.99 LB
$6.99
$8.49
$6.99

$3.99
$2.99
79¢

$4.49
$3.99

2/$4.00
4/$3.00
5/$5.00
3/$5.00
2/$7.00
2/$8.00
2/$7.00

ORGANIC/INATURAL:
ORGANIC EDEN BEANS 15 OZ
ALTER ECO CHOCOLATE BARS
REDDI WHIP 6.5 OZ

PRODUCE:
STRAWBERRIES 1 LB

XL SEEDLESS GRAPES
MINI SWEET PEPPERS 1 LB
LARGE CUCUMBERS
HEARTS OF ROMAINE 3 PK
LARGE RIPE TOMATOES

ORGANIC PRODUCE:
ENGLISH CUCUMBERS
ATAULFO MANGOS
NAVEL ORANGES

FROZEN:

MC DINNERS 10-12 OZ

LN CUISINE ENTREES 8-10 OZ
TAIl PEI ASIAN ENTREES 9-11 OZ

BEER-WINE

14 HANDS WINES 750 ML

SEA GLASS 750 ML WINES
GEORGETOWN BEER 6PK CANS
ATHLETIC NABEER 6PK 12 OZ

2/$6.00
2/$8.00
2/$7.00

$4.99
$3.39LB
$3.69
79¢
$3.99
$1.69 LB

$2.49
$1.49
$1.69LB

$2.99
$2.99
$2.99

$10.99
$8.99

$11.99
$10.99



