

# Clinton Foodmart

2/19/26 - 2/25/26

## HOT DEALS:

TOP ROUND FOR LONDON BROIL	\$6.99 LB
FUJI APPLES	69¢ LB
RICE OR PASTA RONI 4-6 OZ	2/\$3.00
ESS SHREDS/BLOCK CHEESES	2/\$4.00

## MEAT:

PORK CHOPS	\$2.99 LB
BNL SKL CHICKEN THIGHS	\$2.99 LB
LAND O FROST LUNCH MEAT	\$6.99
BAR S CORN DOGS 42.3 OZ	\$8.49
BORNSTEIN SHRIMP MEAT	\$6.99

## DAIRY:

LACTAID 64 OZ	\$3.99
DAISY COTTAGE CHEESE 16 OZ	\$2.99
TILLAMOOK YOGURT 6 OZ	79¢
ZOI GREEK YOGURT 32 OZ	\$4.49
RANA RAV/TORT 10 OZ PASTA	\$3.99

## GROCERY:

GATORADE 28 OZ	2/\$4.00
ESS CAN TOMATOES 14.5 OZ	4/\$3.00
ESS CHUNK LT TUNA 5 OZ	5/\$5.00
MANWICH SAUCES 15-16 OZ	3/\$5.00
LAYS POTATO CHIPS 7.75 OZ	2/\$7.00
MRS BUTTERWORTH SYRUP	2/\$8.00
MILK BONE DOG BISCUITS	2/\$7.00

## ORGANIC/NATURAL:

ORGANIC EDEN BEANS 15 OZ	2/\$6.00
ALTER ECO CHOCOLATE BARS	2/\$8.00
REDDI WHIP 6.5 OZ	2/\$7.00

## PRODUCE:

STRAWBERRIES 1 LB	\$4.99
XL SEEDLESS GRAPES	\$3.39 LB
MINI SWEET PEPPERS 1 LB	\$3.69
LARGE CUCUMBERS	79¢
HEARTS OF ROMAINE 3 PK	\$3.99
LARGE RIPE TOMATOES	\$1.69 LB

## ORGANIC PRODUCE:

ENGLISH CUCUMBERS	\$2.49
ATAULFO MANGOS	\$1.49
NAVEL ORANGES	\$1.69 LB

## FROZEN:

MC DINNERS 10-12 OZ	\$2.99
LN CUISINE ENTREES 8-10 OZ	\$2.99
TAI PEI ASIAN ENTREES 9-11 OZ	\$2.99

## BEER-WINE

14 HANDS WINES 750 ML	\$10.99
SEA GLASS 750 ML WINES	\$8.99
GEORGETOWN BEER 6PK CANS	\$11.99
ATHLETIC NA BEER 6PK 12 OZ	\$10.99